

7

SLP(Crl.)... 4692 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM

Court No.7SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(Crl.) No... CRLMP.No.4692/2004

J.C. ChandrashekarPetitioner (s)

VERSUS

State of KarnatakaRespondent (s)

Date : 30/07/2004 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on 6-8-2004.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)